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ACT Fibernet upgrades internet broadband plans in Coimbatore 
Exciting offers and discounts on fixed term plans for customers

Coimbatore, 21st August 2018: ACT Fibernet (Atria Convergence Technologies Ltd.) India's largest fiber-focused 
wired broadband ISP (Internet Service Provider)  recently upgraded the speed and FUP limits for all Retail and 
SOHO (Small office, home office) broadband plans in Coimbatore beginning 8th August,2018.


The upgraded plans will allow customers to consume data both on uploads and downloads as per his needs and 
usage. Furthermore, these plans are made available to customers at no additional cost.


Under Retail broadband plans, ACT Basic has been upgraded to 125 GB FUP limit with 25 Mbps speed, ACT 
Rush has been upgraded to 200 FUP limit with 40 Mbps speed, ACT Sprint has been upgraded to 350 FUP limit with 
100 Mbps speed, ACT Race has been upgraded to 500 GB FUP limit with 100 Mbps speed, ACT Zoom has been 
upgraded to 750 GB FUP limit with 125 Mbps speed, ACT Bolt has been upgraded to 1000 GB FUP limit with 150 
Mbps speed.


Similarly, under SOHO (Small office, home office) broadband plans, ACT Remarkable has been upgraded to 2000 GB 
FUP limit with 150 Mbps, ACT Exceptional has been upgraded 3000 GB FUP limit with 200 Mbps speed, and ACT 
Phenomenal has been upgraded to 4000 GB FUP limit with 200 Mbps speed.


Additionally, ACT Fibernet has bundled the fixed term retail and SOHO broadband plans with attractive offers. 
Customers opting for any of the plans for a period of 6 months can enjoy one month free subscription with a free 
Wi-Fi router usage with no installation charges, and on 12 months plan customers can get with two months free 
subscription with a free Wi-Fi router usage at no additional installation cost.


The below table captures all plan details:  

RETAIL Monthly plan wef 1st Dec 2017 Revised Monthly plan wef Aug 8th 2018

Plan

ACT Basic

ACT Rush

ACT Sprint

ACT Race

ACT Zoom

ACT Bolt

Speed

15 Mbps

25 Mbps

60 Mbps

80 Mbps

100 Mbps

125 Mbps

Rental

649

799

999

1099

1299

1499

FUP per 
month 

(upload + 
download)


75 GB

100 GB

240 GB

300 GB

400 GB

500 GB

Post

FUP


Speed

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

1 Mbps

Speed

25 Mbps

40 Mbps

100 Mbps

100 Mbps

125 Mbps

150 Mbps

Rental

649

799

999

1099

1299

1499

FUP per 
month 

(upload + 
download)

125 GB

200 GG

350 GB

500 GB

750 GB

1000 GB

Post

FUP


Speed

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

1 Mbps

1 Mbps

1 Mbps

1 Mbps



SOHO Revised Monthly Revised Monthly

Plan

ACT Remarkable

ACT Exceptional

ACT Phenomenal

Speed

125 Mbps

150 Mbps

150 Mbps

Rental

2999

3999

4999

FUP per 
month 

1000 GB

1400 GB

1800 GB

Post

FUP


Speed

2 Mbps

2 Mbps

2 Mbps

Speed

150 Mbps

200 Mbps

200 Mbps

Rental

2999

3999

4999

FUP per 
month 

2000 GB

3000 GB

4000 GB

Post

FUP


Speed

2 Mbps

2 Mbps

2 Mbps

About ACT Fibernet


ACT Fibernet is India's largest fiber-focused wired broadband ISP as on September 30, 2017 (in terms of number of 
fiber broadband internet subscribers from residential homes) (Source: India Broadband Market Overview  ?" 2017 
dated February 19, 2018, prepared by Media Partners Asia). Headquartered in Bangalore, ACT Fibernet has 
operations in 12 Indian cities as on December 31, 2017 with approximately 1.28 million customers.


 

Disclaimer: 
Atria Convergence Technologies Limited is proposing, subject to receipt of requisite approvals, market conditions 
and other considerations, to make an initial public offering of its equity shares and has filed a Draft Red Herring 
Prospectus dated March 24, 2018 with the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI ??) on March 26, 2018. 
The Draft Red Herring Prospectus is available on the website of the SEBI and the websites of ICICI Securities 
Limited, Citigroup Global Markets India Private Limited, J.P. Morgan India Private Limited and HDFC Bank Limited.

 

Investors should note that investment in equity shares involves a high degree of risk and for details should refer to 
the Red Herring Prospectus which may be filed with the Registrar of Companies, Bengaluru in the future. 


  [1] Based on number of fiber broadband internet subscribers as on September 30, 2017 (Source: India Broadband 
Market Overview  ?" 2017 dated February 19, 2018, prepared by Media Partners Asia).
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