



21 August 2018

ACT Fibernet upgrades internet broadband plans in Coimbatore

Exciting offers and discounts on fixed term plans for customers

Coimbatore, 21st August 2018: ACT Fibernet (Atria Convergence Technologies Ltd.) India's largest fiber-focused wired broadband ISP (Internet Service Provider) recently upgraded the speed and FUP limits for all **Retail and SOHO** (Small office, home office) broadband plans in Coimbatore beginning 8th August, 2018.

The upgraded plans will allow customers to consume data both on uploads and downloads as per his needs and usage. Furthermore, these plans are made available to customers at no additional cost.

Under Retail broadband plans, **ACT Basic** has been upgraded to 125 GB FUP limit with 25 Mbps speed, **ACT Rush** has been upgraded to 200 FUP limit with 40 Mbps speed, **ACT Sprint** has been upgraded to 350 FUP limit with 100 Mbps speed, **ACT Race** has been upgraded to 500 GB FUP limit with 100 Mbps speed, **ACT Zoom** has been upgraded to 750 GB FUP limit with 125 Mbps speed, **ACT Bolt** has been upgraded to 1000 GB FUP limit with 150 Mbps speed.

Similarly, under SOHO (Small office, home office) broadband plans, **ACT Remarkable** has been upgraded to 2000 GB FUP limit with 150 Mbps, **ACT Exceptional** has been upgraded 3000 GB FUP limit with 200 Mbps speed, and **ACT Phenomenal** has been upgraded to 4000 GB FUP limit with 200 Mbps speed.

Additionally, ACT Fibernet has bundled the fixed term retail and SOHO broadband plans with attractive offers. Customers opting for any of the plans for a period of 6 months can enjoy one month free subscription with a free Wi-Fi router usage with no installation charges, and on 12 months plan customers can get with two months free subscription with a free Wi-Fi router usage at no additional installation cost.

The below table captures all plan details:

RETAIL	Monthly plan wef 1st Dec 2017				Revised Monthly plan wef Aug 8th 2018			
Plan	Speed	Rental	FUP per month (upload + download)	Post FUP Speed	Speed	Rental	FUP per month (upload + download)	Post FUP Speed
ACT Basic	15 Mbps	649	75 GB	512 Kbps	25 Mbps	649	125 GB	512 Kbps
ACT Rush	25 Mbps	799	100 GB	512 Kbps	40 Mbps	799	200 GG	512 Kbps
ACT Sprint	60 Mbps	999	240 GB	512 Kbps	100 Mbps	999	350 GB	1 Mbps
ACT Race	80 Mbps	1099	300 GB	512 Kbps	100 Mbps	1099	500 GB	1 Mbps
ACT Zoom	100 Mbps	1299	400 GB	512 Kbps	125 Mbps	1299	750 GB	1 Mbps
ACT Bolt	125 Mbps	1499	500 GB	1 Mbps	150 Mbps	1499	1000 GB	1 Mbps



soho	Revised Monthly				Revised Monthly			
Plan	Speed	Rental	FUP per month	Post FUP Speed	Speed	Rental	FUP per month	Post FUP Speed
ACT Remarkable	125 Mbps	2999	1000 GB	2 Mbps	150 Mbps	2999	2000 GB	2 Mbps
ACT Exceptional	150 Mbps	3999	1400 GB	2 Mbps	200 Mbps	3999	3000 GB	2 Mbps
ACT Phenomenal	150 Mbps	4999	1800 GB	2 Mbps	200 Mbps	4999	4000 GB	2 Mbps

About ACT Fibernet

ACT Fibernet is India's largest fiber-focused wired broadband ISP as on September 30, 2017 (in terms of number of fiber broadband internet subscribers from residential homes) (Source: India Broadband Market Overview?" 2017 dated February 19, 2018, prepared by Media Partners Asia). Headquartered in Bangalore, ACT Fibernet has operations in 12 Indian cities as on December 31, 2017 with approximately 1.28 million customers.

Disclaimer:

Atria Convergence Technologies Limited is proposing, subject to receipt of requisite approvals, market conditions and other considerations, to make an initial public offering of its equity shares and has filed a Draft Red Herring Prospectus dated March 24, 2018 with the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI ??) on March 26, 2018. The Draft Red Herring Prospectus is available on the website of the SEBI and the websites of ICICI Securities Limited, Citigroup Global Markets India Private Limited, J.P. Morgan India Private Limited and HDFC Bank Limited.

Investors should note that investment in equity shares involves a high degree of risk and for details should refer to the Red Herring Prospectus which may be filed with the Registrar of Companies, Bengaluru in the future.

[1] Based on number of fiber broadband internet subscribers as on September 30, 2017 (Source: India Broadband Market Overview?" 2017 dated February 19, 2018, prepared by Media Partners Asia).

Media Contacts:

Debolina Palit
Genesis Burson-Marsteller
+91 9916624345

Debolina.Palit@bm.com | media@actcorp.in